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THE S A CAT REGISTER
APPLICATION FOR THE REGISTRATION OF ONE LITTER (OR ONE CAT ONLY) SACR F3		                          

	I am a fully paid-up SACC Affiliated Club member for the current year. (Attach POP for membership)
	CFC
	ECCC
	NCFS
	PCS
	RCC
	TCS
	TBCC
	WPCC

	Please tick appropriate box
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                                                           
	OWNER OF SIRE:
	
	BREEDER/ OWNER OF DAM:


	NAME:
	
	
	NAME:
	

	ADDRESS:
	
	
	ADDRESS:
	

	
	
	
	
	

	POSTAL CODE
	
	CELL NO.
	
	
	POSTAL CODE
	
	CELL NO.
	

	E-MAIL
	
	
	E-MAIL
	

	COMPUTER CODE
	
	
	COMPUTER CODE
	

	CATTERY CODE
	
	
	CATTERY CODE
	

	CATTERY NAME
	
	
	CATTERY NAME
	



	DETAILS OF CAT/ KITTEN/S BEING REGISTERED:

	BREED
	
	
	DATE OF BIRTH
	

	
	
	
	
	

	SIRE
	

	
	DAM
	

	REG. NO.
	
	
	REG. NO.
	

	STUD NO.
	
	
	BREED NO.
	

	BREED NO.
	
	
	
	



	G.SIRE
	
	
	G.SIRE
	

	REG. NO.
	
	BREED NO.
	
	
	REG. NO.
	
	BREED NO.
	


	G.DAM
	
	
	G.DAM
	

	REG. NO.
	
	BREED NO.
	
	
	REG.NO.
	

	BREED NO.
	


 
	1
	SEX: M/F
	2
	BREED NO.
	3
	FOR BREEDING: YES/ NO
	4
	SACR use

	NAME OF CAT/KITTEN/S (Enter your cattery name as a prefix)
	1
	2
	3
	4

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	



	R45 per cat/kitten under 15 weeks
R90 per cat/kitten over 15 weeks
R150 Annual Cattery name renewal
(Breeder fee) Payable before 01st January  
R100 Re-activation fee for Annual renewals received after 31st  March
	I declare that the above particulars are true and to the best of my knowledge, that this cat is alive on the date of this form and that it has not been previously registered in The S A Cat Register.


	Fees enclosed
	
	Signed (Owner)
	
	DATE:
	



*RETURN THIS FORM WITH:
· RELEVANT FEES AND A COPY OF THE PEDIGREE FOR EACH CAT OR KITTEN BEING REGISTERED. 
· A CERTIFICATE OF MATING ISSUED BY THE OWNER OF THE SIRE (UNLESS THE OWNER OF THE SIRE IS ALSO THE OWNER OF THE DAM).
· ONLY A STUD WHICH IS ENTIRE AND WHICH IS REGISTERED WITH SACR AS A STUD WILL BE ACCEPTED AS A SIRE ON ANY APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION.
· POP FOR YOUR AFFILATED CLUB MEMBERSHIP

PAYMENT FOR ANY SERVICE REQUIRED MAY BE MADE BY DIRECT DEPOSIT. S A. CAT REGISTER, NEDBANK, RANDBURG BRANCH, BRANCH CODE: 198405, ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1922029645
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- SOUTHERNAFRICA CAT COUNCIL

Tel 011-6167017, Cell 082 549 2931, Fax 0866168294,
sacatreg @iafrica.com, www.tsacc.org.za





